Position

Deputy Chief Administrative
Officer/Auditor And Controller

Financial Policy And Planning
Director

Group Finance Director

Financial Policy And Planning
Manager

Group Information Technology
Manager

Debt Finance Manager

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Debt And Capital Finance
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Financial Policy And Planning
Officer

Chief Administrative Office
Staff Officer

Administrative Secretary IV

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Total Wages

$241,575

$161,062

$134,282

$125,855

$124,490

$117,227

$111,536

$111,014

$110,810

$110,810

$110,810

$110,810

$96,026

$94,927

$94,252

$75.574

$66,473

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$104,347

$69,098

$66,897

$55,682

$55,159

$52,377

$56,587

$58,029

$56,337

$56,337

$56,337

$48,417

$50,531

$42,321

$42,241

$29,694

$30,974



Administrative Analyst |

Administrative Secretary lll

Administrative Analyst |

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

Finance and General
Government Group

$63,067

$56,521

$53,243

$34,066

$28,020

$30,398



