Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief Administrative Officer/Auditor And Controller		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$241,575	\$104,347
Financial Policy And Planning Director		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$161,062	\$69,098
Group Finance Director		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$134,282	\$66,897
Financial Policy And Planning Manager		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$125,855	\$55,682
Group Information Technology Manager		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$124,490	\$55,159
Debt Finance Manager		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$117,227	\$52,377
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$111,536	\$56,587
Debt And Capital Finance Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$111,014	\$58,029
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$110,810	\$56,337
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$110,810	\$56,337
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$110,810	\$56,337
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$110,810	\$48,417
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$96,026	\$50,531
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$94,927	\$42,321
Financial Policy And Planning Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$94,252	\$42,241
Chief Administrative Office Staff Officer		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$75,574	\$29,694
Administrative Secretary IV		San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$66,473	\$30,974

Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$63,067	\$34,066
Administrative Secretary III	San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$56,521	\$28,020
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Finance and General Government Group	\$53,243	\$30,398